Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers
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The Submarine Industrial Base Council (SIBC) represents the 2,698 first tier suppliers
and thousands of additional lower tier businesses that make up the nation's
submarine industrial base. These companies provide good paying jobs to tens of
thousands of highly skilled workers in all 50 states.
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$31,772,415,255.01

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years
for major submarine programs. It does not include funding for the two submarine suppliers. While the
maps offer a good representation of the economic impact submarine programs have on communities,
it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not
represented.
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2024 Supplier Map Summary

State Number of Suppliers Total Value
Alaska 1 $836,737.01
Alabama 17 $392,526,220.55
Arkansas 2 $6,121,593.00
Arizona 25 $536,829,938.41
California 168 $4,859,145,487.56
Colorado 17 $312,725,954.21
Connecticut 351 $2,001,881,657.08
District of Columbia 3 $30,779,452.34
Delaware 8 $1,660,528.00
Florida 88 $1,035,756,195.95
Georgia 62 $112,655,318.50
Hawaii 26 $6,836,152.00
lowa 8 $50,907,119.82
Idaho 3 $116,647.00
Illinois 126 $820,480,740.45
Indiana 20 $461,152,722.51
Kansas 4 $2,275,036.00
Kentucky 12 $322,867,216.53
Louisiana 13 $80,390,507.68
Massachusetts 250 $1,440,338,127.83
Maryland 66 $737,165,122.76
Maine 14 $37,359,827.58
Michigan 46 $90,490,633.59
Minnesota 32 $393,521,435.17
Missouri 23 $81,946,096.82
Mississippi 7 $140,113,464.04
Montana 1 $475.00
North Carolina 49 $126,177,851.15
Nebraska 1 $3,169.00
New Hampshire 34 $505,712,530.31
New Jersey 102 $973,591,752.14
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State
New Mexico
Nevada
New York
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Virginia
Vermont
Washington
Wisconsin
West Virginia
Wyoming
Grand Total

Number of Suppliers

6
6

145

94
8

11

176

109

26

24
103

278
77

37

2698

Total Value
$731,093.00
$10,170,280.83
$1,159,521,184.76
$2,253,406,306.09
$21,038,083.92
$54,485,375.78
$3,075,741,341.49
$201,889,324.14
$732,764,759.94
$18,141.00
$337,428,622.20
$478,769,178.98
$661,912.00
$5,816,557,977.92
$2,489,021.90
$259,454,136.99
$1,707,361,259.09
$97,307,211.99
$254,333.00
$31,772,415,255.01
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