Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers



The Submarine Industrial Base Council (SIBC) represents the 2,698 first tier suppliers and thousands of additional lower tier businesses that make up the nation's submarine industrial base. These companies provide good paying jobs to tens of thousands of highly skilled workers in all 50 states.



\$31,772,415,255.01

Funding listed is the total amount spent or contracted to submarine suppliers over the past five years for major submarine programs. It does not include funding for the two submarine suppliers. While the maps offer a good representation of the economic impact submarine programs have on communities, it is estimated that thousands of additional lower tier suppliers exist across the U.S. that are not represented.

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel Only. **February 2024**

Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers

2024 Supplier Map Summary

State	Number of Suppliers	Total Value
Alaska	1	\$836,737.01
Alabama	17	\$392,526,220.55
Arkansas	2	\$6,121,593.00
Arizona	25	\$536,829,938.41
California	168	\$4,859,145,487.56
Colorado	17	\$312,725,954.21
Connecticut	351	\$2,001,881,657.08
District of Columbia	3	\$ 30,779,452.34
Delaware	8	\$1,660,528.00
Florida	88	\$1,035,756,195.95
Georgia	62	\$112,655,318.50
Hawaii	26	\$6,836,152.00
lowa	8	\$50,907,119.82
Idaho	3	\$116,647.00
Illinois	126	\$820,480,740.45
Indiana	20	\$461,152,722.51
Kansas	4	\$2,275,036.00
Kentucky	12	\$322,867,216.53
Louisiana	13	\$80,390,507.68
Massachusetts	250	\$1,440,338,127.83
Maryland	66	\$737,165,122.76
Maine	14	\$37,359,827.58
Michigan	46	\$90,490,633.59
Minnesota	32	\$393,521,435.17
Missouri	23	\$81,946,096.82
Mississippi	7	\$140,113,464.04
Montana	1	\$475.00
North Carolina	49	\$126,177,851.15
Nebraska	1	\$3,169.00
New Hampshire	34	\$505,712,530.31
New Jersey	102	\$973,591,752.14

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel Only. **February 2024**

State	Number of Suppliers	Total Value
New Mexico	6	\$731,093.00
Nevada	6	\$10,170,280.83
New York	145	\$1,159,521,184.76
Ohio	94	\$2,253,406,306.09
Oklahoma	8	\$21,038,083.92
Oregon	11	\$54,485,375.78
Pennsylvania	176	\$3,075,741,341.49
Rhode Island	109	\$201,889,324.14
South Carolina	26	\$732,764,759.94
South Dakota	1	\$18,141.00
Tennessee	24	\$337,428,622.20
Texas	103	\$478,769,178.98
Utah	7	\$661,912.00
Virginia	278	\$5,816,557,977.92
Vermont	5	\$2,489,021.90
Washington	77	\$259,454,136.99
Wisconsin	37	\$1,707,361,259.09
West Virginia	5	\$97,307,211.99
Wyoming	1	\$254,333.00
Grand Total	2698	\$31,772,415,255.01